
[ PM: Permanent Magnet ]
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Weight [lbs]

Dimensions
[mm]

1.2R
1.1 / 0.12

0.53~1.06 / 0.06~0.12
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8
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0.066

0.6R
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34.5

0.53 / 0.06
0.35~0.53 / 0.04~0.06

300
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Bore [mm]

OPL
Static Torque [in-lbs / N-m]

Optional Torque Range [in-lbs / N-m]
Max Slip Speed [rpm]

0.3R
0.27 / 0.03

0.17~0.35 / 0.02~0.04
300

11

PM Magnetic Particle Torque Limiter
Types: 0.3, 0.6, 1.2
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┌──────────────── [ Special Order ]────────────────┐
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